

CS.11847/16
BALAJI STEELS
Vs.
KULDEEP MALIK PROP.

28.08.2018

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Ms. Shalini Upadhyay Proxy Counsel for Plaintiff
As directed, put up for purpose fixed on 12.02.2019

(Reader)
28.08.2018