

Civ DJ 11847/16

BALAJI STEELS Vs. KULDEEP MALIK PROP.

10.03.2026

Present: Sh. Harshit Sharma, ld. counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Manoj Kumar, ld. counsel for defendant.

Part final arguments are heard. Put up for remaining final arguments on next date of hearing.

Matter be put up on **08.05.2026** at 12:00 noon.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West), THC
Delhi/10.03.2026