

Civ DJ 11847/16

BALAJI STEELS Vs. KULDEEP MALIK PROP.

03.06.2026

Present: Sh. Harshit Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Manoj Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Matter is listed for final arguments.

Final arguments heard.

Now to come up for clarification/ judgment on

04.07.2026.

(Sunil Choudhary)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/03.06.2026